LEVIFLOW® Ultrasonic Technology
Single-Use High Precision Flowmeters
LFS-SU Single-Use Flowmeters
LFS-03SU: 0 – 0.8 l/min LFS-06SU: 0 – 8 l/min
LFS-10SU: 0 – 20 l/min LFS-15SU: 0 – 50 l/min LFS-20SU: 0 – 80 l/min
Ultraclean Non-Invasive Flow Measurement
ULTRASONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT
Figure 1: Operating principle of ultrasonic single-use sensor

DIN Rail
Interface
ORDER INFORMATION
Pos. Part Name Article #
1% Accuracy
Flow Range Fitting Note
1a
LFS-03SU-Z
LFS-03SU-Z-G25 1
LFS-03SU-Z-SC1
LFS-03SU-Z-SC1-G25 1
LFS-03SU-Z-SC1-Ex
100-30375
100-30399
100-30418
100-30419
100-30514
35 – 800 ml/min
6 – 800 ml/min
Triclamp 3/8”
The LFS-xxSU-Z-Ex sensors are ATEX/IECEx certified and can be
placed in Zone 2 explosive atmosphere. Specific mounting kits (see
Table 6 Pos 8) are needed for sensor protection. An ATEX/IECEx
certified cable sealing system (see Table 6 Pos. 11) is necessary for the
sensor cable to leave the Zone 2 area. The sensors have the following
marking:
      II 3G Ex ec mc IIC T6 Gc
      II 3D Ex mc tc IIIC T80°C Dc
1b
LFS-06SU-Z
LFS-06SU-Z-G25 1
LFS-06SU-Z-SC1
LFS-06SU-Z-SC1-G25 1
LFS-06SU-Z-SC1-Ex
100-30377
100-30400
100-30394
100-30406
100-30515
1.7 – 8 l/min
0.075 – 8 l/min
1c
LFS-10SU-Z
LFS-10SU-Z-G25 1
LFS-10SU-Z-SC1
LFS-10SU-Z-SC1-G25 1
LFS-10SU-Z-SC1-Ex
100-30397
100-30405
100-30408
100-30416
100-30516
4.7 – 20 l/min
0.75 – 20 l/min Triclamp 1/2”
1d
LFS-15SU-Z
LFS-15SU-Z-G25 1
LFS-15SU-Z-SC1
LFS-15SU-Z-SC1-G25 1
LFS-15SU-Z-SC1-Ex
100-30412
100-30111
100-30431
100-30432
100-30517
10.6 – 50 l/min
2 – 50 l/min Triclamp 1”
1e
LFS-20SU.1-Z
LFS-20SU.1-Z-G25 1
LFS-20SU-Z-SC1
LFS-20SU-Z-SC1-G25 1
LFS-20SU-Z-SC1-Ex